

Iradhiga path to Pancharama teja

mnbsy

8/12

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R1229 - 8129h

weeks division sagaragari-2

DIVISION

kasakat

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1154

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापीयुक्त में मशीन से दिये कुल - 100
(एक सौ) एछ हैं जो भी दिनेश प्रसाद
सिंह सहजक अभियंता काराकर के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

De Ganga
25/9/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25.9.20

RE ISSUED to JE kasakat
(Ranjan ko)

De Ganga
25/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Sasaram - 2 DIVISION

kasakat SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd .	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
(1) Providing and Fixing of working BM and reference pillars etc.					
(a) BM: - 2.00 Nos from TM B P - 10					
@ 4468.53	RS 8937.00				
(b) reference pillars					
Qty - 6.00 Nos from TM B P - 10					
@ 2046.27	RS 12278.00				
(2) clearing and grubbing of road land by manual etc.					
Qty - 1.19 HEC from TM B P - 10					
@ 49739.47	RS 59190.00				
(3) Providing Box cutting E/W etc.					
Qty - 141.75 M ³ from TM B P - 10					
@ 82.01	RS 11625.00				
(4) Construction of embankment with the material obtained from road side etc.					
Qty - 85.05 M ³ from TM B P - 10					
@ 27.98	RS 2380.00				
(5) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits etc.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) for 1000 m Lead					
Qty - 5477.31 m ³ from TMBP-10					
@ 132.56				Rs 7	22095.00
(b) for 1000 m Lead					
Qty - 229.85 m ³ from TMBP-11					
@ 197.23				Rs 43	635.00
(8) Construction of earthen Subgrade and earthen Shoulder etc.					
Qty - 1680.61 m ³ from TMBP-11					
@ 189.60				Rs 3786	44.00
(7) Providing GSB grading - etc					
Qty - 939.39 m ³ from TMBP-11					
@ 3043.17				Rs 2858	723.00
(8) Providing WBM for 3 etc.					
Qty - 487.69 m ³ from TMBP-11					
@ 4453.68				Rs 217	2015.00
(9) Providing Polymer Coat etc.					
Qty - 5546.25 m ² from TMBP-11					
@ 55.22				Rs 306	264.00
(10) Providing Tack Coat etc.					
Qty - 5546.25 m ² from TMBP-11					
@ 18.53				Rs 102	772.00
(11) Providing MS type B etc.					
Qty - 5546.25 m ² from TMBP-12					
@ 247.40				Rs 137	2142.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing cement concrete pavement etc.					
Qty - 153.00 m ² from TMBP-12					
@ 9400.86					RS 142332.00
(13) Providing km stone etc.					
(a) ordinary km stone					
Qty - 3.00 Nos from TMBP-12					
@ 2421.36					RS 7266.00
(b) 200M stone					
Qty - 7.00 Nos from TMBP-12					
@ 679.21					RS 4754.00

(14) Providing and Fixing mm GSY logo & citizen information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMBP-12					
@ 10177.42					RS 40710.00
(15) Providing Equilateral post and boundary pillar etc.					
Qty - 64.00 Nos from TMBP-12					
@ 543.21					RS 34765.00
(16) Providing Retro-reflectors for traffic signs etc.					
(a) Equilateral D					
Qty - 16.00 Nos from TMBP-12					
@ 4117.02					RS 65872.00
(b) Equilateral Circulars					
Qty - 6.00 Nos from TMBP-13					
@ 5554.20					RS 33325.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(c) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty - 12.00 Nos from TMB P-13					
@ 7793.52					RS 93402.00
(d) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 10 Nos from TMB P-13					
@ 5407.08					RS 54071.00
(e) 900 mm side octagon etc.					
Qty - 4.00 Nos from TMB P-13					
9956.26					RS 39825.00
(17) Providing road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound etc.					
(a) BT Portion: -					
Qty - 290.00 m ² from TMB P-13					
@ 850.93					RS 246770.00
(b) for CC Portion: -					
Qty - 50.00 m ² from TMB P-13					
@ 953.99					RS 47700.00
(18) E/W in excavation for foundation of structures etc.					
Qty - 108.058 m ³ from TMB P-14					
@ 285.71					RS 30873.00
(19) Providing M15 as levelling course in foundation etc.					
Qty - 18.825 m ³ from TMB P-14					
@ 6076.70					RS 114394.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) PCC in sub-structure of HPC etc.					
Qty - 109.568 m ³ from MBP-14					
@ 7066.26				RS 774236.00	
(21) Providing NF ₃ RCC H.F etc.					
(a) 600 mm dia					
Qty - 37.50 m from MBP-14					
@ 1166.29				RS 43736.00	
(b) for 1000 mm dia					
Qty - 7.50 m from MBP-14					
@ 4339.18				RS 32544.00	
(22) Painting on parapet wall (black & white stripes) etc.					
Qty - 83.04 m ³ from MBP-14					
@ 108.98				RS 9050.00	
(23) Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet etc.					
Qty - 3.60 m ³ from MBP-15					
@ 7357.37				RS 26487.00	
(24) Providing PCC on -2 coping etc.					
Qty 15.00 m ³ from MBP-15					
@ 458.60				RS 6879.00	
(25) Plastering with cm (1:4) etc.					
Qty - 24.96 m ² from MBP-15					
@ 184.80				Continuation RS 4613.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Planting of trees etc.					
Qty - 120.00 Nos from TMB P-25					
@ 749.73					RS 89968.00
					10923672.00
below 10% as per (-)					1092367.00
agreement					9831305.00
less for previous (-)					3146018.00
payment					6685287.00
Qty 66,85,287/-					
					@ 24/24/21
					24/24/21
					JE

Continuation